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586 mm

1386 mm

428 / 372 mm

108,0 / 62,0 kN

20,1 kg

586 x 134 x 349 mm

550 bar

TR108/428-62/372-20,1-E-I

RZT 2-1360 E-FORCE2

1078342	 	

134 mm

349 mm

586 mm
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 Technical specifications:

Closed length (retracted)

Final length (extended)

Stroke stage 1 / stroke stage 2

Force stage 1 / stroke stage 2

Weight (incl. battery)

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Nominal pressure

EN classification (EN 13204)*

BATTERY-TELESCOPIC RAM 

Part no. 
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